LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

3EME TOURNOI DU CIRCUIT
REGIONAL CADETS LW WIND
POWER

10.12.2022
Epreuves
-44 -
(+30pts) SALLES Celia (61, NOR) AJ 61
T +10pts) BRESTEAU Claris (61, NOR) AMICALE LAIQUE DE BELLEME
T +10pts) BRESTEAU Louane (61, NOR) AMICALE LAIQUE DE BELLEME
5 DUVIEU Oriane (27, NOR) J.C.PT AUDEMER
5 HERVE Mathilde (50, NOR) ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO
-48 -
(+34pts) CATHELAIN Margot (50, NOR) TORIGNI JUDO
W ¢s7pts9) CHAPTOIS Lou (61, NOR) AJ6T
. 4 LEMERCIER Mathilde (76, NOR) JUDO CLUB EU
5 DUBOC Orlane (76, NOR) CLUB DE JUDO MALAUNAY

5 10ptsy TAMERT Chahinez (76, NOR) J.C.GRD QUEVILLY



7

7

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

BOULE Alicia (14, NOR)
BOURSIER Heloise (76, NOR)
BOURDON Louane (61, NOR)
DAGUET Raphaelle (14, NOR)
FARNAULT Loise (50, NOR)

MAUGER Eloise (50, NOR)

-52
MAGAMADOVA Aza (50, NOR)
BOUFFARD Lola (27, NOR)

PATISSIER Prisca (27, NOR)
LETAILLEUR Marine (27, NOR)
VERHALLE Zoe (61, NOR)
CREACH Romane (14, NOR)
KERHOAS Lalie (50, NOR)
LAPLACE Louise (27, NOR)
LHERMITTE Marie (50, NOR)

RICHARD Ines (50, NOR)

ROCHE Lilou (61, NOR)

LANCON Louna (27, NOR)

RAKOTONANDRASANA Aina (76, NOR)

AMI Romane (50, NOR)
ARTU Eleonore (50, NOR)

AUGRAIN Louane (50, NOR)

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

JUDO CLUB MJC CRIEL SUR MER

AJ61

JUDO CLUB DE POTIGNY

CLUB GRANVILLAIS JUDO

AS HAINNEVILLAISE

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

JUDO DES 2 RIV

JUDO CLUB DE GISORS

J.C.LA SAUSSAYE

ENTENTE JUDO PAYS DOUCHE-L AlG

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

AS HAINNEVILLAISE

J.C.PT AUDEMER

J.C. D AGNEAUX

JC FLAMANVILLE

AJ61

J.C.NEUBOURG

GOURNAY JUDO

J.C.AVRANCHES

A.S.CHERBOURG

TORIGNI JUDO



NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

CHEVALLIER Chloe (61, NOR)

CAILLEBOTTE Leonie (14, NOR)

FRESNEAU Clemence (27, NOR)

NORMAL Flavy (27, NOR)
YVAI Dorice (14, NOR)
LUCAS Adele (76, NOR)

ROUILLARD Norah (76, NOR)
SIMIER Coline (61, NOR)
DUDOUET Jade (76, NOR)
LEROUX Eloise (14, NOR)
BLIN Azelie (50, NOR )
BULAND Ana Lucia (76, NOR)
DELORIERE Loane (76, NOR)
DUPUY Romane (76, NOR)
FRARY Gersende (76, NOR)
GONIDEC Anne (50, NOR)
GUEROIS Eleonore (14, NOR)
LEPAGE Pernelle (50, NOR)
PEIGNE Zoe (14, NOR)
PILLET Emma (14, NOR)
POLLET Laly (27, NOR)
RIOULT Jade (27, NOR)

SOREL Lorette (14, NOR)

AJ 61

SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX

J.C.LA SAUSSAYE

JUDO CLUB DE BRIONNE

U.S.MUNI.VIRE

J.C.MONTVILLE

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

AJ 61

J.C ENVERMEUDOIS

ENTENTE JUDO BOCAGE

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

J.C.MONTVILLE

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

CLUB GRANVILLAIS JUDO

JC DE BELLENGREVILLE

J.C. D AGNEAUX

BAYEUX BESSIN JUDO

RANVILLE J.C.

E.J. BOURG ACHARD - ROUMOIS

EVREUX JUDO AGGLOMERATION

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM



NC

NC

4 4

4 4

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

THEROND Elise (76, NOR)

VAUTIER Nolwenn (50, NOR )

BERNARD Louise (50, NOR)
FREBOURG Lana (27, NOR)
CLECH Solenn (50, NOR)

LECANU Clemence (61, NOR)
HEBERT Manon (27, NOR)
REBOUL Marion (50, NOR)
BRZEZINSKI Zia (50, NOR)

MAGNAN Melwen (27, NOR)

+70
EUDES Chloe (61, NOR)
LEBRUN Maelys (14, NOR)

FLEURY Amandine (61, NOR)

PICARD Raphael (14, NOR)
CORIS Leopold (27, NOR)
LAPPO Timeo (61, NOR)

MAUGER Tino (14, NOR)
CADO Paul (14, NOR)
GALLAIS Gabriel (14, NOR)
GEVEAUX Pierre (14, NOR)

MASSET Gabriel (50, NOR)

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

J.C.AVRANCHES

J.C.PT AUDEMER

J.C.AVRANCHES

AJ 61

J.C.PT AUDEMER

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

J.C.LA SAUSSAYE

ALC DE DAMIGNY

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

JC LONGNY AU PERCHE

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

E.J. BOURG ACHARD - ROUMOIS

AJ 61

EST JUDO TROARN

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

ENTENTE JUDO BOCAGE

ARGENCES JUDO CLUB

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

EL HANTLAOUI Yacine (14, NOR)

GESBERT-FALGUIERES Ywen (50, NOR)

GIBOIRE Lou (61, NOR)
LECACHEUR Tigann (50, NOR)
POUHIER Elias (50, NOR)

THUILLIER Elian (76, NOR)

IOSIF Alex (76, NOR)

GAULTIER Thimeo (14, NOR)
ANDRE Nolan (27, NOR)
LAGON Arthur (50, NOR)
DEHAIS Alix (76, NOR)
SAILLARD Enzo (61, NOR)
MOREL Ceylian (14, NOR)

TILMANT Loukas (50, NOR)

PIMOR Armand (50, NOR )
FEMENIAS Gaspard (76, NOR)
GUIJARRO Faustin (76, NOR)

LESUEUR Lukas (27, NOR)
CARREIRA Paul (27, NOR)
NODET Lucas (61, NOR)
JEGOU Nael (14, NOR)

ADRIF Hatim (76, NOR)

JUDO CLUB HEROUVILLE

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

ENTENTE JUDO PAYS DOUCHE-L AIG

AS HAINNEVILLAISE

UC BRIQUEBETAISE OMNISPORTS

DOJO MARITIME

A.AMICALE COURONNAIS

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

ACQUIGNY-JUDO VALLEE DE L EURE

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

DOJO MARITIME

ENTENTE JUDO PAYS DOUCHE-L AIG

ENTENTE JUDO BOCAGE

AS HAINNEVILLAISE

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

ACQUIGNY-JUDO VALLEE DE L EURE

ACQUIGNY-JUDO VALLEE DE L EURE

ALC DE DAMIGNY

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

JC ST ETIENNE ROUVRAY



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

T (+60 pts)
T (+10 pts)

BENARD Julien (50, NOR)
CHAUVIN Adrien (50, NOR)
CLOTET Tom (14, NOR)
COMPERE Lilian (50, NOR)
COURVALLET Clement (27, NOR)
DOMJANIC Mael (50, NOR)
DUTERTRE Tom (27, NOR)
DYVRANDE Ewan (27, NOR)
FLEURY Noa (76, NOR)
GARNIER Hugo (50, NOR )
GUERIN Raphael (14, NOR)
KELOUL Issa (76, NOR)

LEROUX Malo (76, NOR)
LETHUILLIER Tiago (76, NOR)
MARGUERITTE Julian (61, NOR)
PICAULT Hugo (61, NOR)
PRETRE Leandre (27, NOR)
ROULAND Mathis (61, NOR)

ZOKOU Kanon (76, NOR)

BRUNET Florian (14, NOR)
BELLEE Sacha (14, NOR)
GOUDJIL Hugo (76, NOR)

PREVOTS Nevan (14, NOR)

JC ST JAMES

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

EST JUDO TROARN

JUDO ST PIERRAIS

J.C.LA SAUSSAYE

C.SPORT VILLEDIEU

STADE VERNOLIEN

J.C.PT AUDEMER

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

JC ST JAMES

A.J.1.Q. CAEN

CLUB DE JUDO MALAUNAY

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

AJ61

AJ61

J.C.LA SAUSSAYE

AJ61

JC ST LEGER DU BOURG DENIS

SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

ENTENTE JUDO BOCAGE



5 MARTIN Kylian (27, NOR) ACQUIGNY-JUDO VALLEE DE L EURE
5 (+24pts) PESTEL Louis (76, NOR) JC DU GRAND ROUEN
7 AHMANE Soulaymane (27, NOR) A.LECOLE MADELEINE
NC 10pts) AFLALAYE Tarik (61, NOR) JUDO CLUB ARGENTANAIS
NC BEAUSSART Tom (61, NOR) AJ 6T
NC BESNIER Joshua (50, NOR) ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO
NC BUYCK Alexandre (27, NOR) JUDO CLUB DE LIEUREY
NC CHAKROUN Isma Il (76, NOR) JC ST ETIENNE ROUVRAY
NC @30ptsy COGNET Nino (76, NOR) LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE
NC DA SILVA Enzo (27,NOR) J.C.LA SAUSSAYE
NC 17pts) DACOSTA Isaiah (76, NOR) J.C.GRD QUEVILLY
NC DAUPHIN Antoine (14, NOR) ENTENTE JUDO BOCAGE
NC +17ptsy DELAVOYE Maxime (27, NOR) JUDO CLUB DE LIEUREY
NC DOYEN Noa (27, NOR) STADE VERNOLIEN
NC DU COLOMBIER Baudouin (76, NOR) JC DU GRAND ROUEN
NC (+20ptsy DU COLOMBIER Maxime (76, NOR) JC DU GRAND ROUEN
NC DUVAL-SALLOT Elliot (50, NOR) J.C.AVRANCHES
NC ENJOUBAUT FONTAINE Bryan (61, NOR) AJ 6T
NC EUDE Luca (50, NOR) PERIERS SP.JUDO
NC JASSON Aythan (27, NOR) JUDO CLUB DE LIEUREY
NC 10pts) JOLYS Leopold (50, NOR) J.C.AVRANCHES
NC (+20pts) JULIEN Tom (76, NOR) JUDO PETIT CAUX

NC JUSZEZAK-PERROT Leny (61, NOR) ENTENTE JUDO PAYS DOUCHE-L AIG

NC LEBLANC Thomas (50, NOR) ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

LECHARTIER Kaloann (14, NOR)
LEGOUPIL Martin (14, NOR)
LELIEVRE Nathael (14, NOR)
POIDVIN Raphael (76, NOR)
POUCHIN Louis (50, NOR)

ROY Julien (61, NOR)

SAS Antonin (27, NOR)
SIDIELHOUSSEN Mohamed (27, NOR)

THOMAS Dorian (50, NOR)

-66
LEVANNIER STABLO Tymeo (14, NOR)
BLEU Romain (50, NOR)
KHARCHENKO Nikita (14, NOR)

PILLET Evan (61, NOR)

COUDRAY Axel (61, NOR)

LENOEL Clement (50, NOR)

BAZIN Kentin (27, NOR)

KHETTAB Isaac (76, NOR)

AGNES Neil (76, NOR)

ALLAIS Killian (76, NOR)
AMOURS-LE CLEC H Mael (27, NOR)
AUVRAY Clement (14, NOR)

AZDAD Mohamed Amine (76, NOR)

BIZET Antonin (27, NOR)

ENTENTE JUDO BOCAGE

ARGENCES JUDO CLUB

JC DE OUISTREHAM

JUDO PETIT CAUX

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

JUDO CLUB FLERIEN

STADE VERNOLIEN

A.L.LECOLE MADELEINE

PERIERS SP.JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE POTIGNY

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO

AJ 61

AJ61

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

UNION SPORTIVE LYROISE

JC ST ETIENNE ROUVRAY

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

ALAEAEL GRUGNY

J.C.PT AUDEMER

A.J.1.Q. CAEN

JC ST ETIENNE ROUVRAY

C.S.BEAUMONTAIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

CATHERINE Stan (14, NOR)
CHANDELIER Nathan (14, NOR)
COLLOMB-PATTON Joris (14, NOR)
DELCOURT Alexandre (14, NOR)
DESHAIES Nathan (14, NOR)
FORGET Lucas (50, NOR)
GAUTIER Paul (14, NOR)
GENEROSO Eliott (76, NOR)
HERVE Alexandre (14, NOR)
HERVEIC Liam (76, NOR )
JEAN-BAPTISTE-EDOUARD Damien (27, NOR)
KASER Alijah (50, NOR)

KUHN Mathias (76, NOR)
LAUNAY Louis (27, NOR)
LEBONNIEC Josselin (27, NOR)
LEFEVRE Cyprien (61, NOR)
LEHEMBRE Thomas (50, NOR)
LESENS Leandre (76, NOR)
LESENS Tobias (76, NOR)
MILET Gabin (50, NOR)
PAPAVA Luca (14, NOR)

PLE Aurelian (76, NOR)
PORCHER Alex (50, NOR )

QUINTON Morgan (61, NOR)

USM BLAINVILLAISE

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

ASS SPORTIVE EPRONNAISE

JUDO CLUB DE POTIGNY

ARGENCES JUDO CLUB

TORIGNI JUDO

USM BLAINVILLAISE

DOJO MARITIME

JC DE OUISTREHAM

JUDO CLUB FECAMPOIS

JUDO CLUB DE LIEUREY

J.C.AVRANCHES

LES VIKINGS JC GRUCHETAIN

JUDO CLUB DE LIEUREY

U.S.DE RUGLES

ALC DE DAMIGNY

COUTANCES JUDO

CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

AVANT GARDE CAEN

JUDO CLUB LA FEUILLIE

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

AJ 61



NC RODRIGUEZ Milan (76, NOR) DOJO MARITIME

NC SOLLIER Natan (14, NOR) JC LEO LAGRANGE COLOMBELLES
NC STURM Ryan (27, NOR) A.L.ECOLE MADELEINE
NC 30pts) TAKAZNOUNT Mathis (76, NOR) J.C.MONTVILLE
NC TANTEL Mael (50, NOR) ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO
NC VANNIER-ARTOIS Noam (14, NOR) CAEN JUDO GYM
NC 10pts) YVON Hugo (50, NOR) J.C.BARNEVILLE CARTERET
-73
(+30pts) GESQUIERE Gauthier (14, NOR) SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX
(+30pts) DEBOUCLON Martin (76, NOR) CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES

T (+40pts) BARDIN Thibault (27, NOR) ACQUIGNY-JUDO VALLEE DE L EURE
. 4 JUNGERS Louis Arthur (50, NOR) ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

5 GAKAEV Rahim (27, NOR) A.L.ECOLE MADELEINE

5 (+20pts) GLELE Fabian (61, NOR) ALC DE DAMIGNY

7 +30pts) LEBLANC Tom (27, NOR) JUDO CLUB DE BRIONNE

7 NICAUD Julian (50, NOR) ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO
NC BARILLEY Noah (14, NOR) AS VILLERS-BOCAGE JUDO
NC BRISSET Clement (76, NOR) JC LILLEBONNAIS USL
NC COHIER Aubin (50, NOR) J.C.AVRANCHES
NC DAMERVAL Yovan (27, NOR) J.C.LA SAUSSAYE
NC GALBARIGGI Raphael (76, NOR) DOJO MARITIME
NC GORON Mateo (14, NOR) ARGENCES JUDO CLUB
NC @10pts) GUERIN Clement (61, NOR) ALC DE DAMIGNY

NC @10ptsy LEBRASSEUR Kilian (27, NOR) JUDO CLUB DE LIEUREY



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

MARTIN Erwan (50, NOR )
MAUNOURY Alex (50, NOR )
MONIQUE Nolan (76, NOR)
MORGAN Jamie (50, NOR)
SMITH Oscar (50, NOR)

VASSOS Nathan (27, NOR)

ANDZIAN Minas (76, NOR)
LEPRINCE Corentin (14, NOR)
LE ROYER Raphael (61, NOR)

QUIJOUX Axel (50, NOR)

BUKASA KAPINGA Djessy (27, NOR)
LEPRINCE Timeo (76, NOR)
BURNEL-KERDODE Mael (14, NOR)
LUCAS Jean (76, NOR)

BATHILY Hedi (14, NOR)
BELKEDDAR Rayan (14, NOR)
BENAISSA Amine (76, NOR)
BOULINGUE Paul (27, NOR)
CARON Jean (76, NOR)

ISKOUNEN Boussaad (61, NOR)
LATEGUI Bixente (76, NOR)

LEBELLOIS Esteban (14, NOR)

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE LA HAGUE

LES VIKINGS JC GRUCHETAIN

A.S.CHERBOURG

J.C. D AGNEAUX

ACQUIGNY-JUDO VALLEE DE L EURE

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

ENTENTE JUDO BOCAGE

ALC DE DAMIGNY

J.C.AVRANCHES

A.L.ECOLE MADELEINE

CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

JC LEO LAGRANGE COLOMBELLES

J.C.MONTVILLE

USM BLAINVILLAISE

RANVILLE J.C.

ASS.SPORT.CULT. DE MONTMAIN

E.J. BOURG ACHARD - ROUMOIS

JC ST LEGER DU BOURG DENIS

JUDO CLUB ARGENTANAIS

FOYER BERNANOS

JUDO CLUB PAYS D AUGE



(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

T (+10 pts)
b 4

5
5
(+40 pts)
(+30 pts)
‘!’ (+20 pts)
4  +10pts)
5

BARAT Loan (14, NOR)
BESSON Martin (27, NOR)
BEAUFILS Geoffrey (50, NOR)
MOLE Lilian (14, NOR)

LE HEN Mathis (61, NOR)

LEPELTIER Maxence (14, NOR)

+90
ARATUNIAN Haikara (76, NOR)
RACINE Clement (27, NOR)

KONE Namon (76, NOR)
DESLANDES Raphael (14, NOR)

ZUPCIC Allan (14, NOR)

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

J.C.NEUBOURG

J.C. D AGNEAUX

USM BLAINVILLAISE

ALC DE DAMIGNY

ETOILE SP.LIVAROTAISE

JUDO PETIT CAUX

JUDO CLUB GAILLON-AUBEVOYE

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

JC LEO LAGRANGE COLOMBELLES



